XCVC1802-2LLIVSVD1760 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number XCVC1802-2LLIVSVD1760-DG
Manufacturer AMD
Manufacturer Product Number XCVC1802-2LLIVSVD1760
Description IC VERSAL AICORE FPGA 1760BGA
Detailed Description Dual ARM® Cortex®-A72 MPCore™ with CoreSight™,
 Dual ARM®Cortex™-R5F with CoreSight™ System O

XCVC1802-2LLIVSVD1760 AMD IC VERSAL AICORE FPGA 1760BGA
© Copyright 2019–2025 Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.6 |
AMD Versal  Device Ordering Information
Device Grade
XC: Commercial
XA: Automotive
XQ: Defense
Generation(1)
2: Gen 2
XC
Package Definition
Note:
1. This character is only present in Versal AI Edge Series Gen 2, Prime Series Gen 2, and Premium Series Gen 2 devices.
2. Operation at 110°C Tj is limited to 3% of the device lifetime and can occur sequentially or at regular intervals as long as the total time does not exceed 3% of device lifetime—except -1E and -3E (standard 0–100°C).
3. All packages have Pb-free bumps.
Device AttributesDevice Name
V
Architecture
Versal
E
Series Name
E: AI Edge
C: AI Core
M: Prime
P: Premium
H: HBM
R: RF
3558
Device Number
Digits 1-3:
Value Identifier
Digit 4: # of
Primary Cores
2
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-2: Mid
-3: Highest
-1
Voltage
L: Low
M: Mid
H: High
M
Static Screen
S: Standard
L: Low Static
S
Temp Grade
E: 0 to 110°C(2)
I: –40 to 110°C(2)
Q: –40 to +125°C
M: –55 to +125°C
E
Ball Pitch
V: 0.92 mm,
w/LSC
N: 0.92 mm,
no LSC
S: 0.8 mm
L: 1.0 mm
S
Lid
S: Lidless,
w/Stiffener Ring
F: Lidded
B: Lidless,
no Stiffener Ring
H: Lidded
Overhang
I: Lidless,
w/Stiffener Ring &
Overhang